USER GUIDE www.fiberopticlink.com
Fiber Optic Link
RLH Industries, Inc. The leader in
rugged, fiber op�c
technology
RLH Industries, Inc. 936 N. Main Street, Orange, CA 92867 Phone: 800-877-1672 FAX: 714-532-1885 info@fiberopticlink.com 11
UG-M060 2024-11-25
Accessory Kit

Use the Adapter Code to specify the desired plate style to be preinstalled.
Adapter Plate Chart
Ordering Information (cont’d)
USER GUIDE www.fiberopticlink.com
Fiber Optic Link
RLH Industries, Inc. The leader in
rugged, fiber op�c
technology
RLH Industries, Inc. 936 N. Main Street, Orange, CA 92867 Phone: 800-877-1672 FAX: 714-532-1885 info@fiberopticlink.com 66
900µm Spiral Wrap Splice-on Pigtail
Part Number Pigtail
CodeAdapter Mode Fibers Fiber Type
N/A N/A N/A N/A NONE 00
ST
SM 6 OS1/OS2 RLH-06SMST-03M 01
12 OS1/OS2 RLH-12SMST-03M 02
MM
6
OM1 RLH-06MMST-03M 06
OM2 RLH-06M5ST-03M 07
OM3 RLH-06MXST-03M 08
OM4 RLH-06MCST-03M 09
12
OM1 RLH-12MMST-03M 12
OM2 RLH-12M5ST-03M 13
OM3 RLH-12MXST-03M 14
OM4 RLH-12MCST-03M 15
FC
SM 6 OS1/OS2 RLH-06SMFC-03M 20
12 OS1/OS2 RLH-12SMFC-03M 21
MM
6
OM1 RLH-06MMFC-03M 23
OM2 RLH-06M5FC-03M 24
OM3 RLH-06MXFC-03M 25
OM4 RLH-06MCFC-03M 26
12
OM1 RLH-12MMFC-03M 28
OM2 RLH-12M5FC-03M 29
OM3 RLH-12MXFC-03M 30
OM4 RLH-12MCFC-03M 31
FC/APC SM 6 OS1/OS2 RLH-06SMFA-03M 33
12 OS1/OS2 RLH-12SMFA-03M 34
SC
SM 6 OS1/OS2 RLH-06SMSC-03M 40
12 OS1/OS2 RLH-12SMSC-03M 41
MM
6
OM1 RLH-06MMSC-03M 43
OM2 RLH-06M5SC-03M 44
OM3 RLH-06MXSC-03M 45
OM4 RLH-06MCSC-03M 46
12
OM1 RLH-12MMSC-03M 48
OM2 RLH-12M5SC-03M 49
OM3 RLH-12MXSC-03M 50
OM4 RLH-12MCSC-03M 51
SC/APC SM 6 OS1/OS2 RLH-06SMSA-03M 53
12 OS1/OS2 RLH-12SMSA-03M 54
LC
SM
6 OS1/OS2 RLH-06SMLC-03M 60
12 OS1/OS2 RLH-12SMLC-03M 61
24 OS1/OS2 RLH-12SMLC-03M (2) 62
MM
6
OM1 RLH-06MMLC-03M 63
OM2 RLH-06M5LC-03M 64
OM3 RLH-06MXLC-03M 65
OM4 RLH-06MCLC-03M 66
12
OM1 RLH-12MMLC-03M 68
OM2 RLH-12M5LC-03M 69